
2020 FKFGA Members
Email Address First Name Last Name Phone Number

captainrustya@gmail.com Rusty Albury 305-664-1296 Guide

mikealfan@yahoo.com Mike Alfano 954-605-1738 Guide

captkris@islamoradaflyfishing.com Kris Bacen 305-393-2906 Guide

captduanebaker40@gmail.com Duane Baker 305-304-8196 Guide/Lifetime

leesuzanbaker@bellsouth.net Lee Baker 305-393-0818 Lifetime

straycat4@bellsouth.net Chris Barron 305-394-7484 Guide

carterbates34@gmail.com Carter Bates 406-218-1353 Guide

captmatt@bamboocharters.com Matt Bellinger 305-393-0909 Guide

EBenbow@aol.com Ted Benbow 305-393-0363 Guide

bonefishking@aol.com Donnie Benbow 305-393-1786 Guide

blackflycharters@gmail.com Richard Black 305-395-0311 Guide

capt.bloodworth@yahoo.com Jeff Bloodworth 770-560-8190 Guide

linesout@aol.com Dave Borras 305-393-2423 Guide

bou111@aol.com Bou Bosso 561-262-6377 Guide

pirateforhirecharters@gmail.com Ron Brack 305-393-7448 Guide

phishpeople199@aol.com Bob Branham 954-881-8959 Guide/Board

mudman1@bellsouth.net Craig Brewer 305-393-0271 Guide/Lifetime

somocap124@aol.com Sid Bryant 305-664-1679 Lifetime

michael.tad.burke@gmail.com Tad Burke 305-451-7354 Lifetime

rufishingyet@yahoo.com Richard Burson 305-360-3262 Guide

Captmarkb@bellsouth.net Mark Byrnes 321-794-4448 Guide

captjaycechamizo@yahoo.com Jayce Chamizo 786-493-6991 Guide

rodeocharters@yahoo.com George Clark Jr 305-522-2638 Guide

keysguide@gmail.com Perry Coleman 305-393-4212 Guide

aquacol1@aol.com Mike Collins 305-852-0240 Lifetime

info@captscottcollins.com Scott Collins 305-304-5965 Guide

captbilly@bellsouth.net Billy Dahlberg 305-393-0646 Guide

tarponpimp@gmail.com Jim Dalrymple 305-304-9386 Guide

captchrisdaly@hotmail.com Chris Daly 305-394-7701 Guide

trubluecharters@gmail.com Bruce Davis 305-522-4797 Guide

adam@redhookfishing.com Adam DeBruin 603-380-0336 Guide
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backcountrybabe1@aol.com Dave Denkert 305-393-5134 Guide

jdewingjr@gmail.com John Dewing Jr. 561-601-2585 Associate

jldonnell99@aol.com John Donnell 305-394-1454 Guide

captainandy83@gmail.com Andy Downs 774-563-1799 Guide/Board

mikee036@aol.com Mike Ehlers 305-393-0650 Guide/Lifetime

ezehlers13@aol.com Erik Ehlers 305-522-5418 Guide

gatocharters@gmail.com Billy Ellenwood 305-393-6173 Guide

ferr7999@bellsouth.net Fred Ferreira 305-304-6788 Guide

info@bayandreef.com Xavier Figueredo 305-393-1779 Guide/Board

rob@theseahuntertv.com Rob Fordyce 305-970-0177 Guide

gregoryfriedman114@comcast.net Greg Friedman 312-953-1616 Associate/Lifetime

steve@afishingguide.com Steve Friedman 305-393-3474 Guide/Board

fryer.rich@yahoo.com Richard Fryer 972-809-6800 Associate

juan@letsgofishing.us Juan Garcia 305-297-0438 Guide

fishandphoto@bellsouth.net Mark Gilman 305-393-1156 Guide

laingoodwin@att.net Lain Goodwin 305-304-2212 Guide

briangwilliam@yahoo.com Brian Gwilliam 786-797-6796 Guide

trueislandadventures@gmail.com Brett Hagood 305-240-9998 Guide

hansonfishin@yahoo.com Chris Hanson 305-522-3772 Guide

brianh19035@icloud.com Brian Helms 305-815-0617 Guide

captericherstedt@bellsouth.net Eric Herstedt 954-592-1228 Guide/Board

tailinreds05@yahoo.com Jacob Hill 727-709-0766 Guide

flatsguide@gmail.com Barry Hoffman 305-393-2587 Guide

snookcity@gmail.com Steve Huff 239-695-2397 Lifetime

outbackcharters@hotmail.com Kiwi Hughes 305-394-0588 Guide

losmanjim@yahoo.com Carlos Jimenez 305-393-4031 Guide

imrunninlate@aol.com Jeff Johnson 305-393-1104 Guide

fishwithmj@gmail.com Mark Johnson 305-393-0900 Guide

mudpuppycharters@gmail.com Chris Jones 305-304-5618 Guide

pete@petekight.com Peter Kight 404-805-7421 Supporting

rick@fish-killgore.com Rick Killgore 305-439-7317 Guide

johnmkipp@bellsouth.net John Kipp 305-393-0932 Guide

mudbonefishing@gmail.com Robert Klein 305-393-9084 Guide
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jfkcharters@aol.com Tim Klein 305-852-1512 Guide

Captruss1@bellsouth.net Russell Kleppinger 786-290-3474 Guide

Bkeasyrider@bellsouth.net Billy Knowles 305-393-6009 Guide/Lifetime

capthubba@yahoo.com Ken Knudsen 393-4244 Guide

captainkoch@me.com James Koch 305-394-0791 Guide

kozmacharters@gmail.com Mike Kozma 305-394-4067 Guide

captlavoie@me.com Steve Lavoie 305-393-1295 Guide

ewlund@hotmail.com Eric Lund 305-393-0665 Guide

captmikemakowski@yahoo.com Mike Makowski 305-481-0111 Guide

ankledeepcharters@hotmail.com Jeremy Mathis 407-808-0405 Guide

captwww@gmail.com Will McCabe 305-304-5695 Guide

ramfish17@gmail.com Rich Mitchell 305-393-0729 Guide

coastaloutfittersfl@gmail.com Chris Molinaro 305-942-0832 Guide

capt.toddmonson@gmail.com Todd Monson (305) 393-5003 Guide

drewmoret@yahoo.com Drew Moret 305-393-3331 Guide/Board

augiemoss@gmail.com Augie Moss 305-587-4577 Guide/Board

street@sonsautogroup.com Street Nalley 678-859-2978 Supporting

captcatfish@yahoo.com Frank Ortiz 305-301-1283 Guide

skiff@bellsouth.net Dale Perez 305-395-0523 Guide/Lifetime

captaindaveperkins@gmail.com Dave Perkins 305-298-6932 Guide

gregpoland@icloud.com Greg Poland 305-393-3327 Guide/Lifetime

mattprib@bellsouth.net Matt Pribyl 305-393-2530 Guide

cptandy1@bellsouth.net Andy Putetti 305-393-0569 Guide

captjaredraskob@aol.com Jared Raskob 305-393-3902 Guide

capt.lincolnrodriguezcharters@aol.com Lincoln Rodriguez 305-342-1749 Guide

capt.peterowney@gmail.com Pete Rowney 305-393-7773 Guide

draginflycharters@aol.com Carlos Ruiz 305-304-0312 Guide

cap32rick@aol.com Rick Ruoff 305-664-2511 Guide/Lifetime

Captderekrust@gmail.com Derek Rust 775-267-7967 Guide

schafstall.c@gmail.com Chuck Schafstall 305-393-1591 Guide

scuderi114@hotmail.com Perry Scuderi 305-393-0621 Guide

captjs513@gmail.com John Sheehan, Jr. 305-896-0317 Guide

RandyStallings@yahoo.com Randy Stallings 305-587-0307 Guide
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captlarrysydnor@bellsouth.net Larry Sydnor 305-393-2993 Guide

captbackbone@gmail.com Paul Tejera 305-393-2156 Guide

firecaptain13@bellsouth.net Steve Thomas 305-393-0943 Guide

captrandytowe@aol.com Randy Towe 305-394-2667 Guide

Trikafish@yahoo.com Keith Tucker 530-559-5685 Guide

bonedupcharters@gmail.com Mike Venezia 954-608-4466 Guide/Board

weinbaumnathan@gmail.com Nate Weinbaum 305-522-4681 Guide

mrbill54@bellsouth.net Billy Wert 305-393-1910 Guide

capeddie5639@gmail.com Eddie Wightman 305-304-7006 Lifetime

capt_ted_wilson@hotmail.com Ted Wilson 305-942-5224 Guide/Board

captkerry2002@gmail.com Kerry Wingo 305-394-1383 Guide

capteddieyarbrough@gmail.com Eddie Yarbrough 954-536-2833 Guide
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